HR Tampa
Conference
Sponsorship
Opportunities
2024

Keynote

Platinum

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Mid-
Day
Snack
Break

Treasure
Map/
Bingo

Network
Lounge

Count
Down
Clock

Lanyard
For
Name
Tags

Attendee
Bags

Conference

App
Sponsor

Pen
Sponsor

Pre-
Conf
Mixer

Special
Lunch
VIP
Tables

Price

$6,500

$5,500

$4,500

$3,500

$2,775

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$3,500

$2,500

$2,775

$6,000

$1,375

$3,500

$1,000

Early Bird When
Paid-In-Full by
5.29.2024

$6,000

$5,000

$4,000

$3,000

$2,475

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$3,000

Lanyards
+$750.00
or
$2,175

Bags+$500
or $2,250

$5,500.00

Pens+$500
or $1000

$3,000

$875

Available
Sponsorships

25

1

Included

in package

EXPO Booth,
Electric Included

X

X

Can buy
up for
Booth

Can buy
up for
Booth

Full Conference
Registration(s),
additional
available at 50%
off)

Opening/Closing
Keynote Session
2 Minute
Commercial

2-Minute
Commercial at
Opening Session

2-Minute
Commercial at
Closing Session

X
w/winner
Draw

Session Sponsor
2-Minute
Commercial

Snack Break
3-Minute
Commercial

Opening/Closing
Verbal Recognition

Logo displayed
on Sponsor Page
(If provided to us)

Logo Scrolling on
HRTampa.org
Homepage




Logo displayed
on Conference
Ads

Company Ad in
HR Tampa Digital
Newsletter for
Sept, Oct, and
Nov

1 Page

1 Page

% Page

% Page

% Page

% Page

% Page

1 Page

% Page

Logo listed in HR
Tampa Digital
Newsletter for
Sept., Oct., and
Nov.

Company
Description &
Services (up to
40 words) in
digital App
Program and
Printed Day of
Conference
Material

Post conference
Participant and
Vendor List




