HR Tampa Conference Sponsorship Opportunities 2024	Keynote	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Mid- Day Snack Break	Treasure Map/ Bingo	Network Lounge	Count Down Clock	Lanyard For Name Tags	Attendee Bags	Conference App Sponsor	Pen Sponsor	Pre- Conf Mixer	Special Lunch VIP Tables
Price	\$6,500	\$5,500	\$4,500	\$3,500	\$2,775	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$4,500	\$3,500	\$2,500	\$2,775	\$6,000	\$1,375	\$3,500	\$1,000
Early Bird When Paid-In-Full by 5.29.2024	\$6,000	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	\$2,475	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$3,000	Lanyards +\$750.00 or \$2,175	Bags+\$500 or \$2,250	\$5,500.00	Pens+\$500 or \$1000	\$3,000	\$875
Available Sponsorships	2	2	2	3	25	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	4
Included in package															
EXPO Booth, Electric Included	Х	Х	х	Х	х	х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Can buy up for Booth	х	Can buy up for Booth
Full Conference Registration(s), additional available at 50% off)	5	4	3	2	1	3	3	3	2	1	1	5	1	2	1
Opening/Closing Keynote Session 2 Minute Commercial	х	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	Х	-	-	-
2-Minute Commercial at Opening Session	-	-	-	-	-	Х	-	-	Х	-	-	-	-	-	-
2-Minute Commercial at Closing Session	-	x	1	•	•	,	X w/winner Draw	•	•	-	-	-	-	•	-
Session Sponsor 2-Minute Commercial	-	-	х	-	-	-	-	Х	•	-	-	-	-	-	-
Snack Break 3-Minute Commercial	-	-	-	•	-	Х	х	1	1	-	-	-	-	•	-
Opening/Closing Verbal Recognition	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Logo displayed on Sponsor Page (If provided to us)	х	х	х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х	х	х	х	Х	Х
Logo Scrolling on HRTampa.org Homepage	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	х	Х	Х	х

Logo displayed on Conference Ads	Х	Х	Х	х	-	х	Х	Х	-	-	-	Х	-	-	-
Company Ad in HR Tampa Digital Newsletter for Sept, Oct, and Nov	1 Page	1 Page	½ Page	¼ Page	-	½ Page	½ Page	½ Page	¼ Page	-	-	1 Page	-	¼ Page	-
Logo listed in HR Tampa Digital Newsletter for Sept., Oct., and Nov.	-	-	-	-	Х	-	-	-	-	Х	Х	-	Х	-	х
Company Description & Services (up to 40 words) in digital App Program and Printed Day of Conference Material	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Post conference Participant and Vendor List	Х	Х	х	х	Х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	Х	х	Х	Х